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The following is a list of the accommodation in Woodstock and the surrounding area. We will be pleased to
help you in any way possible, recommending local hotels that work closely with us at Blenheim Palace.

Woodstock - All one mile or less from the Palace

Hotels No. of Rooms | Telephone Website

The Macdonald Bear Hotel 54 0344 8799143 macdonaldhotels.co.uk/woodstock
The Marlborough Arms 13 01993 811227 themarlborougharms.co.uk

The King’s Arms 15 01993 813636 kingshotelwoodstock.co.uk

The Blenheim Buttery Inn 6 01993 811950 theblenheimbuttery.co.uk

The Duke of Marlborough Hotel 13 01993 644028 dukeofmarlborough.co.uk

The Star Inn 3 01993 811373 thestarinnwoodstock.co.uk

The Punchbowl Inn 10 01993 811218 Punchbowl-woodstock.co.uk

The Feathers Hotel 20 01993 812291 feathers.co.uk

The Woodstock Arms 5 01993 811251 Woodstockarms.co.uk

Bed & Breakfast/Guest Houses No. of Rooms | Telephone Website
Country Houses

Churchill House

Hollyhock House
Water Meadow Cottage
Lince Lodge
Number 5
Poundon House
Lyne House
Hamilton House
The Laurels
Burleigh Farm
The Townhouse
Pollen

Park House

Sleeps 15

Sleeps 8/15

Sleeps 4

Sleeps 6

Sleeps 4
9
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01993 814993

07966 666048
08702 255007
01993 814991
07970 479812
07866 453831
01865 236656
01993 812206
01993 702193
01865 881352
01993 810843
01993 813021
01993 813888

thewowhousecompany.com/property/
churchill-house.aspx

Hollyhockholiday.com
watermeadowcottage.co.uk
https://www.homeaway.co.uk/p761922vb
bowlerhatletting.co.uk
Poundonhouse.com

lynehouse.co.uk
hamiltonhousewoodstock.co.uk
thelaurelsguesthouse.co.uk
oxfordcity.co.uk/accom/burleighfarm
woodstock-townhouse.com
pollenbandb.com

parkhousebladon.co.uk

Contact our events team for more information call: 01993 813874 or email: sales@blenheimpalace.com




Hotels further afield

The Killingworth Castle

The Dashwood

Jurys Inn Oxford

Holiday Inn

Holt Hotel

Eynsham Hall

Cotswold Lodge

The Macdonald Randolph Hotel
Malmaison Oxford

Best Western Linton Lodge Hotel
The Eastgate

Old Parsonage

The Old Bank

The Bull Inn

Heythrop Park/Crowne Plaza
Oxford Witney Hotel

The Manor Country House Hotel
Bicester Hotel, Golf and Spa
Oxford Spires Hotel

The Deddington Arms

The Old Swan & Minster Mill
Hawkwell House Hotel

Oxford Thames Four Pillars

Holiday Inn Express Oxford - Kassam

Stadium

Hampton by Hilton Oxford
The Belfry

Le Manoir Aux Quatre Saison
Lygon Arm’s

Ettington Park
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168
154
86
144
49
151
94
70
63
30
42
8
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87
35
52
160
27
62
77
62
162

103
154
15
69
48

01993 811401
01869 352 707
01865 489988
08719 429086
01869 340259
01993 885200
01865 512121
01865 256400
01865 689944
01865 553461
01865 248332
01865 310210
01865 799599
01608 810689
01608 673 333
01993 779777
01869 350621
01869 241204
01865 324324
01869 338364
01993 774441
01865 749988
01865 334444
01865 780880

01865 788860
01844 279381
01844 278881
01386 840318
01789 450123

thekillingworthcastle.com
thedashwood.co.uk
jurysinns.com/oxford

Ihg.com

holthotel.co.uk

eynshamhall.com
cotswoldlodgehotel.com
macdonaldhotels.co.uk/randolph
malmaison.com/locations/oxford
bw-lintonlodgehotel.co.uk
mercure.com
oldparsonage-hotel.co.uk
oldbank-hotel.co.uk
bullinn-charlbury.com
heythroppark.co.uk
Oxfordwitneyhotel.co.uk
themanorweston.com
bicesterhotelgolfandspa.com
phcompany.com/principal/oxford-spires/
deddington-arms-hotel.co.uk
oldswanandminstermill.com
hawkwellhouse.co.uk
phcompany.com/de-vere/oxford-thames/

ihg.com

hamptoninn3.hilton.com

ghotels.co.uk
Belmond.com

Lygonarms.co.uk

handpickedhotels.co.uk/ettingtonpark

Oxfordshire Tourist Information call: 01865 686430 visit: experienceoxfordshire.org
Woodstock Tourist Information call: 01993 813276 visit: www.cotswolds.info

Contact our events team for more information call: 01993 813874 or email: sales@blenheimpalace.com




